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Institutions Matter
Economy & Government



Why Do Nation’s Fail?
Acemoglu and Robinson (2012) 

Extractive institutions        Inclusive Institutions



Economic Freedom of the World



Economic Freedom in U.S.?
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Source: Fraser Institute, Economic Freedom of the World 2016, 157 countries

2014 (RANKINGS): SIZE OF GOVERNMENT (78), 
LEGAL SYSTEM & PROPERTY RIGHTS (27), 
SOUND MONEY (40), FREE TRADE (60), 

REGULATION (8)

http://www.freetheworld.com/2016/economic-freedom-of-the-world-2016.pdf


Fiscal Policy? 

Source: Fed FRED

FEDERAL GOV’T
SPENDING UP 126% 
SINCE 2000 AND UP

33% SINCE Q4 2008.

TOTAL DEBT UP 246% 
SINCE 2000 AND UP

87% SINCE Q4 2008



Monetary Policy? 

Source: Federal Reserve Bank of Atlanta

https://www.frbatlanta.org/cqer/research/taylor-rule.aspx?panel=1


Normalizing Monetary Policy? 

Source: Bloomberg Business

http://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2015-07-23/yellen-fed-s-independence-under-attack-despite-economic-rebound


Inflation from Fed Actions?

Source: Fed FRED
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Failed Federal Gov’t Institutions? 

 Slowest recovery since WWII: 2.1% real GDP avg annual 
growth rate

Standards of Living since 2007?
Population: +8% (325 million in 2017)
Food stamp recipients: +62% (42.7 million in 2017)
Poverty level: +14% (43 million in 2015)
SSDI recipients: +24% (8.8 million in 2016)

Mulligan (2012): Implicit marginal tax rates



Institutions Matter: Try New Model? 
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TEXAS BEHIND ONLY

NH & FL

https://www.fraserinstitute.org/sites/default/files/economic-freedom-of-north-america-2016-us-edition.pdf


Comparison of Four Largest States

Source: TPPF, A Labor Market Comparison: Why the Texas Model Supports Prosperity (updated)

http://www.texaspolicy.com/content/detail/a-labor-market-comparison-why-the-texas-model-supports-prosperity


Texas, America’s Jobs Engine

DATA ARE CUMULATIVE MONTHLY TOTAL CIVILIAN EMPLOYMENT FROM

THE U.S. BUREAU OF LABOR STATISTICS FROM 12/2007 TO 3/2017.

Texas has created 27% of total U.S. employment increase since pre-Great Recession

TEXAS: +1,845,000

U.S. MINUS TEXAS: 
+4,881,000
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U.S. minus Texas civilian employment 
wasn’t positive until January 2015 
and didn’t surpass Texas until 
November 2015. 



All Oil & Gas Jobs in Texas? 2014-16

Source: Dallas Fed, Texas Economy Shifting Into Second Gear In 
2017, First Quarter 2017.

https://www.dallasfed.org/~/media/documents/research/swe/2017/swe1701b.pdf


Job Creation Among Texas’ Metro Areas? 2014-16

Source: Dallas Fed, Texas Economy Shifting Into Second Gear In 
2017, First Quarter 2017.

https://www.dallasfed.org/~/media/documents/research/swe/2017/swe1701b.pdf


Just Low Wage Jobs in Texas? 2000-14

Source: TPPF, A Labor Market Comparison: Why the 
Texas Model Supports Prosperity

http://www.texaspolicy.com/content/detail/a-labor-market-comparison-why-the-texas-model-supports-prosperity


Texas State Revenue or Spending Problem?

$124 

$139 

$167 

$183 
$185 

$203 

$209 

$135 

$146 

$158 

$168 

$177 

$187 

$120

$130

$140

$150

$160

$170

$180

$190

$200

$210

2004-05 2006-07 2008-09 2010-11 2012-13 2014-15* 2016-17*

B
il

li
o

n
s

All Funds Spending

Spending Adjusted for Population Growth and Inflation



What about Oil?

Source: Dallas Fed, Texas Economy Shifting Into Second 
Gear In 2017, First Quarter 2017.

Source: Energy Information Administration

https://www.dallasfed.org/~/media/documents/research/swe/2017/swe1701b.pdf
https://www.eia.gov/dnav/pet/hist/LeafHandler.ashx?n=PET&s=MCRFPTX2&f=M


American Dream is not dead – it has 
simply moved to the Lone Star State. 



Will President Trump Make America Like Texas?

 Regulatory reform
Energy: Clean Power Plan
Banking: Dodd-Frank
Healthcare: Affordable Care Act
Infrastructure plan: Public-Private Partnerships

Personal income tax changes & Corp tax 15%
How to deal with potentially trillions of more dollars in 

debt? Maybe $4 trillion over 10 years
Revenue neutrality versus Budget neutrality
Entitlement reform?



Protectionism?

Free trade agreement changes? 
Texas: $113 B exports & $118 B imports to NAFTA countries

http://www.trade.gov/mas/ian/statereports/states/tx.pdf


Texas and NAFTA?
Texas’ Ability to Cope after NAFTA

Economic benefits of NAFTA outweigh costs in 
Texas: diversification & shocks 

https://papers.ssrn.com/sol3/papers.cfm?abstract_id=2388003


Institutions Matter



Takeaways
Heightened consumer & business confidence

Much uncertainty but remain calm

Key: Firm personal and institutional finances 
to weather storms

Assure that your institution matters
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